
SPANISH GARDENS HOMEOWNERS’ ASSOCIATION
26750 SPANISH GARDENS DRIVE 

Bonita Springs, FL  34135-5359

2024 Board of Board of Directors
HOA Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, January 10 

Tuesday, February 13 

**Friday, March 8th @ 5 pm** 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH BY-LAWS 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, May 14 

Tuesday, June 11 

 Tuesday, July 9 

Tuesday, August 13 

Tuesday, September 10 

Tuesday, October 8 

Tuesday, November 12 

Tuesday, December 10 

** Important to attend, Annual Meeting**	

Meetings are held at the Community Pool at 6:30 pm 
Board meetings may be cancelled or rescheduled at any time 
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